NFMT

Rio All-Suite Hotel & Casino - Las Vegas, NV
November 6 -7, 2018

Discount Deadline

Tuesday, October 16, 2018

Order with complete Payment Authorization must be received before Discount
Deadline date to receive discounted pricing.

Café Tables
Café Tables- Black Base

Qty.

Item
ZTK-30" Maple Top/Black Base
ZTP-36" Maple Top/Black Base
ZTJ-30" Graphite Top/Black Base
ZTN-36" Graphite Top/Black Base
ZTG-30" Silver Textured Top
ZTQ-36" White Laminate Top
ZTB-30" Red Top/Black Base
ZTH-30" Steel Blue Top/Black Base
ZTA-30" Grey Top/Black Base
30WH29 -30" White Laminate

Discount
$243.70
$265.35
$243.70
$265.35
$243.70
$265.35
$243.70
$244.00
$244.00
$300.00

G30 and Ventura Communal Tables
30" High Tables

Qty.

Item
G30DMS-Café, Maple Top
G30DMW-Café w/ Grmt, Maple
G30DWS-Café, White Top
G30DWW-Café w/ Grmt, White
G30DWP-Café Table-Powered!

42" High Tables

VNTBNP Communal Table Black Top
VNTMNP Communal Table Maple Top
VNTWNP Communal Table White Top
VNTBMW Comm Table Maple Top w/ Grom
VNTBWW Comm Table White w/ Grom

Discount
$575.35
$575.35
$575.35
$575.35
$661.90

$837.60
$837.60
$837.60
$837.60
$837.60

Regular
$316.80
$344.95
$316.80
$344.95
$316.80
$344.95
$316.80
$317.20
$317.20
$390.00

Regular
$747.95
$747.95
$747.95
$747.95
$860.45

$1,088.90
$1,088.90
$1,088.90
$1,088.90
$1,088.90

Amount

Amount

Adapters/Chargers

Event Code: L103041118
Connect With email

lasvegas@shepardes.com

Us! phone

fax
mail

(702) 507-5278

(702) 948-0341
5845 Wynn Road, Suites

A,B,C,D, Las Vegas, NV
89118

Café Tables - Chrome Base 30", Hydraulic

Qty.

Item
30MTHC-Maple Top, Chrome
30GRHC-Graphite Nebula, Chrome
30STHC-Silver Textured, Chrome
30BRHC-Brushed Red Top, Chrome
30SBHC-Steel Blue Top, Chrome
30MAHC-Grey Top, Chrome
30WHHC-White Laminate

Discount

$324.45
$324.45
$324.45
$324.45
$324.45
$316.00
$410.40

Café Tables - Chrome Base 36", Hydraulic

Qty.

36MTHC-Maple Top, Chrome
36GRHC-Graphite Nebula, Chrome
36WTHC-White Top, Chrome
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Item
ADAPTB-Charging Adapter, black
ADAPTW-Charging Adapter, white

]Powered! 42" High Tables
VNTBLK Communal Table Black Top $988.80 $1,285.45
VNTWHT Communal Table White Top $988.80 $1,285.45

Signature indicates you read and accept the Payment Policy and Terms & Conditions.

There are no exchanges or refunds once item has been delivered to your booth. Cancellations must be received in writing

within 14 days prior to first exhibitor move in day.
Rental items found and in use in your booth are subject to "Regular” pricing.

Company Name:
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device adapters/
chargers for your
., powered tables! .

$353.30
$353.30
$353.30
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Discount

$25.95
$25.95

Regular
$421.80
$421.80
$421.80
$421.80
$421.80
$410.80
$533.50

$459.30
$459.30
$459.30

Regular

$33.75
$33.75

Total Cafe: $

8.250%

Tax*: $

Amount Due: $

Booth#

Café and Communal

Tables

Amount

Amount

Contact Name

o

Card Holder Signature

Contact Email Address






